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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 34 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/12/2024 - 10:13 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladje Juniorke

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 27.45 582 -Q
25m: 13.51 13.51 50m: 27.45 13.94

JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 27.45 582 -Q
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 27.45 14.09

3. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.25 534 -R
25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.25 14.27

4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.32 530 -R
25m: 13.86 13.86 50m: 28.32 14.46

5. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 28.34 529 -Q
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.34 14.43

6. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 28.52 519 -?
25m: 13.99 13.99 50m: 28.52 14.53

LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 28.52 519 -?
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 28.52 14.38

8. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 28.53 519 -Q
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.53 14.61

9. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 28.54 518 -R
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.54 14.53

10. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.71 509 -R
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.71 14.79

11. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 28.76 506 -
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 28.76 14.99

STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 28.76 506 -
25m: 14.29 14.29 50m: 28.76 14.47

13. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 28.89 499 -
25m: 14.33 14.33 50m: 28.89 14.56

14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 29.26 481 -
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.26 14.75

15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 29.51 469 -
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.51 15.26

16. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas Beograd 29.57 466 -
25m: 14.56 14.56 50m: 29.57 15.01

17. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.81 455 -
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.81 15.37

18. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 29.91 450 -
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 29.91 15.16

19. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 29.98 447 -
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.98 15.47

20. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 30.02 445 -
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.02 15.53
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 34, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Mladje Juniorke

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 30.39 429 -
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 30.39 15.45

22. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 30.83 411 -
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 30.83 15.70

23. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.86 410 -
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 30.86 15.72

24. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 30.98 405 -
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 30.98 15.79

25. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 31.34 391 -
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 31.34 16.41

26. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 31.70 378 -
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 31.70 16.36

bolestan DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 -

Starije Juniorke

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 26.38 656 -Q
25m: 12.82 12.82 50m: 26.38 13.56

2. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.80 561 -Q
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 27.80 13.84

3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 28.34 529 -Q
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 28.34 14.60

4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas Beograd 28.66 512 -
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.66 14.77

5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 28.75 507 -
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.75 14.83

6. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 28.88 500 -
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.88 14.77

7. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 29.09 489 -
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 29.09 14.99

8. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.65 380 -
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 31.65 16.40

Juniorke

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 26.38 656 -Q
25m: 12.82 12.82 50m: 26.38 13.56

2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 27.45 582 -Q
25m: 13.51 13.51 50m: 27.45 13.94

JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 27.45 582 -Q
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 27.45 14.09

4. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.80 561 -Q
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 27.80 13.84

5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.25 534 -R
25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.25 14.27
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 34, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Juniorke

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.32 530 -R
25m: 13.86 13.86 50m: 28.32 14.46

7. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 28.34 529 -Q
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 28.34 14.60

GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 28.34 529 -Q
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.34 14.43

9. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 28.52 519 -?
25m: 13.99 13.99 50m: 28.52 14.53

LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 28.52 519 -?
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 28.52 14.38

11. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 28.53 519 -Q
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.53 14.61

12. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 28.54 518 -R
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.54 14.53

13. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas Beograd 28.66 512 -
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.66 14.77

14. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.71 509 -R
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.71 14.79

15. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 28.75 507 -
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.75 14.83

16. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 28.76 506 -
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 28.76 14.99

STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 28.76 506 -
25m: 14.29 14.29 50m: 28.76 14.47

18. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 28.88 500 -
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.88 14.77

19. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 28.89 499 -
25m: 14.33 14.33 50m: 28.89 14.56

20. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 29.09 489 -
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 29.09 14.99

21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 29.26 481 -
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.26 14.75

22. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 29.51 469 -
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.51 15.26

23. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas Beograd 29.57 466 -
25m: 14.56 14.56 50m: 29.57 15.01

24. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.81 455 -
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.81 15.37

25. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 29.91 450 -
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 29.91 15.16

26. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 29.98 447 -
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.98 15.47
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 34, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Juniorke

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 30.02 445 -
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.02 15.53

28. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 30.39 429 -
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 30.39 15.45

29. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 30.83 411 -
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 30.83 15.70

30. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.86 410 -
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 30.86 15.72

31. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 30.98 405 -
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 30.98 15.79

32. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 31.34 391 -
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 31.34 16.41

33. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.65 380 -
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 31.65 16.40

34. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 31.70 378 -
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 31.70 16.36

bolestan DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 -

Apsolutna

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 26.22 668 -Q
25m: 12.59 12.59 50m: 26.22 13.63

2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 26.38 656 -Q
25m: 12.82 12.82 50m: 26.38 13.56

3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas Beograd 26.53 645 -Q
25m: 13.00 13.00 50m: 26.53 13.53

4. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 27.11 605 -Q
25m: 13.22 13.22 50m: 27.11 13.89

5. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 27.45 582 -Q
25m: 13.51 13.51 50m: 27.45 13.94

JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 27.45 582 -Q
25m: 13.36 13.36 50m: 27.45 14.09

7. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 27.69 567 -Q
25m: 13.51 13.51 50m: 27.69 14.18

8. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.80 561 -Q
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 27.80 13.84

9. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.25 534 -R
25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.25 14.27

10. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.32 530 -R
25m: 13.86 13.86 50m: 28.32 14.46

11. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 28.34 529 -Q
25m: 13.74 13.74 50m: 28.34 14.60

GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 28.34 529 -Q
25m: 13.91 13.91 50m: 28.34 14.43
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 34, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 28.42 525 -
25m: 13.90 13.90 50m: 28.42 14.52

14. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Vracar 28.52 519 -?
25m: 13.99 13.99 50m: 28.52 14.53

LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 28.52 519 -?
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 28.52 14.38

16. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 28.53 519 -Q
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.53 14.61

17. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 28.54 518 -R
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.54 14.53

18. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas Beograd 28.66 512 -
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.66 14.77

19. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.71 509 -R
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.71 14.79

20. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 28.74 507 -
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 28.74 14.67

21. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 28.75 507 -
25m: 13.92 13.92 50m: 28.75 14.83

22. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 28.76 506 -
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 28.76 14.99

STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 28.76 506 -
25m: 14.29 14.29 50m: 28.76 14.47

24. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 28.88 500 -
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.88 14.77

25. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 28.89 499 -
25m: 14.33 14.33 50m: 28.89 14.56

26. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 28.98 495 -
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 28.98 14.94

27. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 29.09 489 -
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 29.09 14.99

28. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 29.26 481 -
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.26 14.75

29. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 29.51 469 -
25m: 14.25 14.25 50m: 29.51 15.26

30. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas Beograd 29.57 466 -
25m: 14.56 14.56 50m: 29.57 15.01

31. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.81 455 -
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 29.81 15.37

32. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 29.91 450 -
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 29.91 15.16

33. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 29.98 447 -
25m: 14.51 14.51 50m: 29.98 15.47
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 34, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

34. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 30.02 445 -
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 30.02 15.53

35. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 PK Vracar 30.39 429 -
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 30.39 15.45

36. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 30.83 411 -
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 30.83 15.70

37. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 30.86 410 -
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 30.86 15.72

38. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 30.98 405 -
25m: 15.19 15.19 50m: 30.98 15.79

39. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 31.34 391 -
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 31.34 16.41

40. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 31.65 380 -
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 31.65 16.40

41. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 31.70 378 -
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 31.70 16.36

42. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 31.85 373 -
25m: 15.36 15.36 50m: 31.85 16.49

bolestan DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 -
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